3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Power Clamp Wiremount Plug

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Power Clamp Wiremount Plug
3 mm, IDC, Wiremount, Panel Mount option 358 Series
TS-2285-B
Sheet 2 of 3
Ordering Information
35805 - 6XX0 - XXX - GF
mm
[Inch]
Tolerance Unless Noted
0 .0 .00
mm ±1 ±..3 ±.13
[ ] Dimensions for Reference Only
(RIA E1 and C1 Apply)
Available Part Numbers
3M Part Number Outside Diameter
Range of Wire
Wire Guage Cover Color Panel Mount
35805-6080-A00 GF 2.2 - 3.0 mm 18 AWG Clear No
35805-6080-AP0 GF 2.2 - 3.0 mm 18 AWG Clear Yes
35805-6180-A00 GF 2.0 - 2.3 mm 18 AWG Blue No
35805-6180-AP0 GF 2.0 - 2.3 mm 18 AWG Blue Yes
35805-6200-A00 GF 1.6 - 2.0 mm 20 AWG Yellow No
35805-6200-AP0 GF 1.6 - 2.0 mm 20 AWG Yellow Yes
35805-6000-B0M GF* 2.2 - 3.0 mm 20 AWG Red No
35805-6000-BPM GF* 2.2 - 3.0 mm 20 AWG Red Yes
* 35805-6000-BXM GF connects communication cable with 3 discrete and 1 drain wire.
Twist drain wire 7 or more times to tighten strands and insert into wire position #5.
19.0
25.4
7.